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• Maximum contouring at the palmar crease allows for full finger function

• Removable and adjustable palmar stay for maximum support

• Lyrca-lined to wick moisture away

• Velcro closure for easy adjustment

• 8" length

• QR Code tag for patient education

Sizes
Order # Left Size

X Small

Small

Medium

Large

X Large

Wrist Circumference 

Features & Benefits

Indications
Ideal for Carpal tunnel syndrome, wrist sprains, strains 
or after case removal.

Order # Right

431-L

433-L

435-L

437-L

438-L

421-R

423-R

425-R

427-R

428-R

41/2" - 51/2" 

51/2" - 61/2"

61/2" - 71/2"

71/2" - 81/2"

81/2" +

This QR code can be scanned by your 
smart phone and directs you to the 

Product Detail Page.

Retail Packaging 
Available




